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Table V.—Pensions granted, Deaths, and Cancellations in each Year, with Number in
Force and Annual Variation—continued.

Approximats Oott of Paper. —Preparation, not given ; printing (1,150 copies), £18 10s.

Authority : Makctjs F. Marks, Government Printer, Wellington.—l9lB.
Price Kd.\

Year endiuji 31st March.
granted.

Military.
1913
1914
1915
1916
1917
1918

Totals

577 9 .. 568
747 74 1 1,240 672
256 108 .. 1,388 148

60 12! 1 1,323 .. 65
10 101 .. 1.232 .. 91
24 103 1,153 79

1,674 519 2

65
91
79

Miners'.
1916
1917
1918

Totals

120 .. .. 120
153 35 .. 238 118

91 34 25 270 32

364 69 25

War.
1916
1917
1918

Totals

1,214 I 22 1,191
5,316 44 1,294 5,169 3,978

10.587 86 1.173 14,497 9.328

17.117 131 2,489


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

